9:30 One-to-one visit

11:00 1-1 Virtual

Communication-All Units

3:00 Independent Spiritual
Time -All Units(Virtual)

6:00 Life Skills Leisure
Activities All Units

9:30 One-to-one visit

11:00 1-1 Virtual

Communication-All Units

3:00 Independent Spiritual
Time -All Units(Virtual)

6:00 Life Skill Leisure
Activities All Units

9:30 One-to-one visit

11:00 1-1 Virtual

Communication-All Units

3:00 Independent Spiritual
Time -All Units(Virtual)

6:00 Life Skills Leisure
Activities All Units

9:30 One-to-one visit

11:00 1-1 Virtual

Communication-All Units

3:00 Independent Spiritual
Time -All Units(Virtual)

6:00 Life Skills Leisure
Activities All Units

10:30 Traveling Activities 6

Cart-Materials/Supplies

One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

House Bingo- All units

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 13
Cart-Materials/Supplies

One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

House Bingo- All units

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 20
Cart-Materials/Supplies

One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

House Bingo- All units

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 27
Cart-Materials/Supplies

One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units
House Bingo- All units

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units
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10:30 Traveling Activities 7

Cart-Materials/Supplies

2:00 One-to-one visits- All

Units

2:30 1-1 Virtual

Communication-All Units

3:00 Bingo Mania-(All Units)
6:00 Life Skills leisure

Activities-All Units

10:30 Traveling Activities 14

Cart-Materials/Supplies

2:00 One-to-one visits- All

Units

2:30 1-1 Virtual

Communication-All Units

3:00 Trivia Time All Units
6:00 Life Skills leisure

Activities-All Units

21

10:30 Traveling Activities

Cart-Materials/Supplies

11:30 Lunch Royal Farm

Chicken

2:30 1-1 Virtual

Communication-All Units

6:00 Life Skills leisure

Activities-All Units

10:30 Traveling Activities 28

Cart-Materials/Supplies

2:00 One-to-one visits- All

Units

2:30 1-1 Virtual

Communication-All Units

3:00 Birthday Celebration-MDR
6:00 Life Skills leisure

Activities-All Units

ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

10:30

2:30

3:00

3:00

6:00

10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

6:00

10:30

2:30

3:00

3:00

6:00

10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

6:00

10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00
6:00

Traveling Activities
Cart-Materials/Supplies

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

Bingo Mania-All Units
Music (Patio)

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 8
Cart-Materials/Supplies
One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units
Bingo Mania-All Units

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 15
Cart-Materials/Supplies
1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units
Resident Council Mtg-Via
Phone Conference.

Music (Patio)

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 22
Cart-Materials/Supplies
One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units
Music (Patio)

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 29
Cart-Materials/Supplies
One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units
Music (Patio)

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

‘Genter

10:30

11:30
2:30

3:00

3:00
6:00

10:30

11:30
2:30

3:00

6:00

10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

6:00

10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

6:00

10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00
6:00
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Traveling Activities
Cart-Materials/Supplies
Shopping Trip Walmart
1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

Bingo Mania (All Units)
Gardening

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities
Cart-Materials/Supplies

Lunch Popeye's Chicken

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

Gardening

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 16
Cart-Materials/Supplies

One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

Gardening

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 23
Cart-Materials/Supplies

One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

Gardening

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

Traveling Activities 30
Cart-Materials/Supplies

One-to-one visits- All
Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units
Gardening

Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

‘oaturday

3
Happy 4th of July 9:30 One-to-One Visits-AU @

10:30 Traveling Activities
Cart-Materials/Supplies

12:00 Fourth of July Bar-B-Q

2:30 1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

6:00 Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

10:30 Traveling Activities
Cart-Materials/Supplies

2:30 1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

3:00 Ice Cream Social
(Traveling Cart)

6:00 Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

10:30 Traveling Activities
Cart-Materials/Supplies

11:30 Shopping Walmart
2:00 One-to-one visits- All

2:30 1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

6:00 Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

10:30 Traveling Activities
Cart-Materials/Supplies

2:00 One-to-one visits- All

2:30 1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

6:00 Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

10:30 Traveling Activities
Cart-Materials/Supplies

11:30 Shopping Walmart

2:00 One-to-one visits- All

2:30 1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

6:00 Life Skills leisure
Activities-All Units

1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units
Bingo Mania-U1 (Limited
6)

Independent Spiritual
Time-All Units

Bingo Mania-Ul (Limited
6)

One-to-One Visits-AU 11
1-1 Virtual
Communication-All Units

Independent Spiritual
Time-All Units

Music on the Patio-OD

Life Skills Leisure
Activities All Units

1-1 Virtual 18
Communication-All Units

11:30 # 1 Jackpot Bingo-Unit

One

2:00 Independent Spiritual

Time-All Units

2:30 # 2 Jackpot Bingo-Unit

One

6:00 Independent Activities

11:00 1-1 Virtual 25

Communication-All Units

11:30 # 1 Jackpot Bingo-Unit

One

2:00 Independent Spiritual

Time-All Units

2:30 # 2 Jackpot Bingo-Unit

One

6:00 Independent Activities
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