Serenity Rehabilitation & Health Center Covid-19 July 2020						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Bingo Mania-All Units 3:00 Music (Patio) 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 11:30 Shopping Trip Walmart 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Bingo Mania (All Units) 3:00 Gardening 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	Happy 4th of July 10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 12:00 Fourth of July Bar-B-Q 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	9:30 One-to-One Visits-AU 11:00 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 11:30 Bingo Mania-U1 (Limited 6) 2:00 Independent Spiritual Time-All Units 3:00 Bingo Mania-U1 (Limited 6)
9:30 One-to-one visit 11:00 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Independent Spiritual Time -All Units(Virtual)	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 House Bingo- All units	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Bingo Mania-(All Units)	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Bingo Mania-All Units	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 11:30 Lunch Popeye's Chicken 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Gardening	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Ice Cream Social (Traveling Cart)	9:30 One-to-One Visits-AU 11:00 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 2:00 Independent Spiritual Time-All Units 3:00 Music on the Patio-OD
6:00 Life Skills Leisure Activities All Units 9:30 One-to-one visit	6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units 10:30 Traveling Activities 13	6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units 10:30 Traveling Activities	6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units 10:30 Traveling Activities	6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units 10:30 Traveling Activities	6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units 10:30 Traveling Activities	6:00 Life Skills Leisure Activities All Units 11:00 1-1 Virtual
1:00 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Independent Spiritual	Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units	Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units	Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Resident Council Mtg-Via Phone Conference.	Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units	Cart-Materials/Supplies 11:30 Shopping Walmart 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual	Communication-All Unit 11:30 # 1 Jackpot Bingo-Unit One 2:00 Independent Spiritual Time-All Units
Time -All Units(Virtual) 3:00 Life Skill Leisure Activities All Units	3:00 House Bingo- All units 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	3:00 Trivia Time All Units 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	3:00 Music (Patio) 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	3:00 Gardening 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	Communication-All Units 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	2:30 # 2 Jackpot Bingo-Unit One 6:00 Independent Activities
9:30 One-to-one visit 1:00 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 11:30 Lunch Royal Farm Chicken	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units	11:00 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Unit 11:30 # 1 Jackpot Bingo-Unit One
3:00 Independent Spiritual Time -All Units(Virtual) 3:00 Life Skills Leisure Activities All Units	2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 House Bingo- All units 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Music (Patio) 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 3:00 Gardening 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	2:00 Independent Spiritual Time-All Units 2:30 # 2 Jackpot Bingo-Unit One 6:00 Independent Activities
:30 One-to-one visit	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 2:00 One-to-one visits- All	10:30 Traveling Activities Cart-Materials/Supplies 11:30 Shopping Walmart	FIG. 1
Communication-All Units :00 Independent Spiritual Time -All Units(Virtual)	Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units	Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units	Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units	Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual Communication-All Units	2:00 One-to-one visits- All Units 2:30 1-1 Virtual	
6:00 Life Skills Leisure Activities All Units	3:00 House Bingo- All units 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	3:00 Birthday Celebration-MDR 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	3:00 Music (Patio) 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	3:00 Gardening 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	Communication-All Units 6:00 Life Skills leisure Activities-All Units	